WE’RE PASSIONATE ABOUT OUR TIPPLES,
FROM SIGNATURE CRAFT COCKTAILS CRAFTED
BY OUR ESTEEMED MIXOLOGISTS TO OUR

EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF WINES AND SPIRITS.

YOU’LL ALWAYS FIND THE PERFECT BEVERAGE
TO ENJOY A RIVERSIDE UNWIND
OR ELEVATE YOUR NIGHT.

TOMA RIVERSIDE DINING | WEEKEND BRUNCH |
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AVEC (BLOODY) MARIA! - 12

ROBUST & VIVACIOUS
HOUSEMADE BLOODY MARY MIX WITH SMOKED PAPRIKA,
JALAPENO, PROSCIUTTO AND HERBS AND SPICES.

ALL INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS PRICED AT $I8

LONG ISLAND TEA

A DANGEROUS CHOICE.

VIRGIN MADEIRA MOJITO - 12

"THE REAL DEAL" MOJITO
BURSTING WITH FLAVOUR FROM OUR
HOUSEMADE SWEET & SOUR MIX, LIME, CALAMANSI, FRESH MINT,

LIME MARGARITA GULA MELAKA, AND SODA.

ZESTY INDULGENCE.

ORANGE GARDEN OF ROME - 12

A WORLD OF ZESTY ORANGE
LYCHEE MARTINI ORANGE, MINUT ,SUGAR, CALAMANSI
SWEET YET DEADLY. TOPPED WITH LONDON ESSENCE GINGER BEER.

MONET'S GARDEN - 12

J FLORAL & THE FINEST FLAVOURS OF RIPE FRUITS
LIGHT AND BREEZY. APPLE, YUZU, PINEAPPLE & SAGE CORDIAL,
AND LONDON ESSENCE WHITE PEACH & JASMINE.

OLD FASHIONED LA VIE EN ROSE - 12

STRONG AND BOLD. EMBODIES THE SENSATION OF RECEIVING A BOUQUET OF ROSES
RASPBERRY, ROSE, LEMON, CRANBERRY, WITH LONDON ESSENCE
GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY TONIC.




Chraft Beers

ASAHT SUPER DRY

PERONI NASTRO AZIURRO

PURE BLONDE (ULTRA LOW CARB)
GUINESS CAN (MICRODRAUGHT)
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Bottted PBeews

HOEGAARDEN
TIGER
CORONA

LION BREWERY STRAITS PALE ALE

FLAVOURFUL, REFRESHING PALE ALE BREWED
FOR HOT CLIMATE.

4 PINES PACIFIC ALE

SMOOTH, DRY AND QUENCHING EXPERIENCE.
HINTS OF PASSIONFRUIT, PINEAPPLE & PEAR.

TROUBLE BREWING ROAD HOG IPA

DELIGHTFULLY HOPPY & CRISP FINISH.

TROUBLE BREWING STOLEN BOAT SUMMER ALE

MALTY WITH A SHORT BITTER FINISH.
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MR BOSTON GIN

MALFY ORINGINALE

THE BOTANIST GIN

MONKEY 47 - 500ML

HENDRICK’S

BOTTEGA BACUR - 500ML
HENDRICK’S CABINET OF CURIOSITIES

VODKA

IUBROWKA BIALA
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE 10

GLS | BTL

45ml/gls

5] -

181200
181200
201230
20150
31230
231280

151200
13 1200
18 1200
321480
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BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
KRAKEN SPICED
HAVANA 7 YEARS
MOUNT GAY X.0

TEQUILA

L0S ARCOS BLANCO DESTILADO DE AGAVE
VOLCAN BLANCO

CODIGO REPOSADD

DON JULIO ANEJ0

1800 CRISTALINO

BLENDED WHISKEY

MONKEY SHOULDER

CHIVAS 12 YEARS

JOHINNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
CHIVAS 18 YEARS

GLS | BTL

45ml/gls

151180
171200
181240
181240

51 -

18 1 240
231280
51280
251280

151200
18120
201250
31290



SINGLE MALT
SPEVBURN 10 VEARS

GLENFIDDICH [2 YEARS

GLENMORANGIE LASANTA

BALVENIE 12 YEARS DOUBLE WOOD
GLENFIDDICH I8 YEARS

PORT CHARLOTTE [0 YEARS

THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 12 YEARS
LAGAVULIN 16

BALVENIE 14 YEARS CARRIBEAN CASK
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK I8 YEARS

GLS [ BTL

45ml/gls

lo 1220
181250
231230
231280
231300
251320
251350
251 380
281360
501 380
551700

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BUFFALO TRACE
GENTLEMAN JACK
MAKER'S MARK 46

REST OF THE WORLD

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL - 500ML
LARK CLASSIC CASK

BRANDY & COGNAC

ST REMY SIGNATURE
HENNESSY VS0P
HENNESSY X0

GLS [ BTL

45ml/gls

151200
181200
231320

231240
281300

151200
231280
48 1590



PASSION IN OASIS — 10

FRESHLY JUICED ORANGE JUICE, STARFRUIT,

GREEN GODDESS — 10

FRESHLY JUICED GREEN APPLE, LIME JUICE, CUCUMBER, MINT, WHEATGRASS

BERRY CHATEAU BLISS — 10

CRANBERRY JUICE, BLUEBERRIES, RASPBERRIES, PASSIONFRUIT, CELERY

TUSCAN SUNRISE — 10

APPLE JUICE, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES

GETAWAY GLOW — 10

CARROT, FRESHLY JUICED APPLE, FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE, GINGER, LEMONGRASS

SIoft ks & Fuices

SINGHA SODA | LONDON ESSENCE GINGER ALE | 5
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER BEER |

LONDON ESSENCE INDIAN TONIC | COCA COLA |

COKE LIGHT | SPRITE

RED BULL REGULAR / SUGAR FREE b

ORANGE JUICE | APPLE JUICE | CRANBERRY JUICE |5
PINEAPPLE JUICE | FRESH LIME JUICE

PUREZZA WATER 4

FREE FLOW STILL | SPARKLING PER TABLE

//_

Coffée
ESPRESSD

DOUBLE ESPRESSO | MACCHIATO | AMERICANO |
LONG BLACK

LATTE | CAPPUCCINO | MOCHA

VANILLA LATTE | CHARCOAL LATTE | CHAILATTE |
PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE | RAF COFFEE

RED VELVET LATTE | MATCHA LATTE | TUMERIC LATTE

ADDITIONAL SHOT OF ESPRESSO |
PREMIUM MILK (SOY/OAT/ALMOND) | ADD ICE

Seas

CLASSIC EARL GREY | ENGLISH BREAKFAST |
CHAMOMILE | PEPPERMINT

(]

=

oo

b




